Tyrrell County

Annual Report on Revenues and Expenditures from Building Code Enforcement Program

As Required By General Statute 160D-1102(c)
For Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2025

Inspections Revenues

Inspections Expenditures
Salaries and Benefits
Contract Services
Operating

Total Expenditures

Inspections Revenues Over(Under) Expenditures

16,076

13,981
11,362
2,330

27,673

(11,597)






