Tyrrell County

Annual Report on Revenues and Expenditures from Building Code Enforcement Program As Required By General Statute 160D-1102(c) For Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2025

Inspections Revenues	\$ 16,076
Inspections Expenditures	
Salaries and Benefits	\$ 13,981
Contract Services Operating	11,362 2,330
Total Expenditures	\$ 27,673
Inspections Revenues Over(Under) Expenditures	\$ (11,597)